Consent for Image Use

Revised: 10/2014

I hereby give my consent...

I hereby give my consent to Pine Technical College to use my personal image – without payment to me – in photographs and or video films taken for promotion and publicity of Pine Technical College. This consent will be in effect as long as the promotional material exists.

Pine Technical &

Community College

Date:	Name (print):	
Name (signature):		
If subject is under age 18 y	vears, Parent/Guardian (print):	
If subject is under age 18 y	vears, Parent/Guardian (signature):	
	Return to Director of Marketing & Enrollment	
800.521.7463/ 320.629.5100	www.pine.edu Pine City, MN 55063	A MEMBER OF THE MINNESOTA STATE COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES SYSTEM
This document is available in alternative formats to indi	ividuals with disabilities by calling 800.521.7463 or (TTY) 320.629.1030. Pine Technical & Community College is an affirma	tive action, equal opportunity employer and educator.
Conse	nt for	
CONSE		chnical &
Image		inity College
Revised: 10/2014		
I hereby give my consen	t	
	o Pine Technical College to use my personal image – withou films taken for promotion and publicity of Pine Technical Co motional material exists.	• •
Date:	Name (print):	
Name (signature):		
If subject is under age 18 y	vears, Parent/Guardian (print):	
If subject is under age 18 y	vears, Parent/Guardian (signature):	
	Return to Director of Marketing & Enrollment	
800.521.7463/ 320.629.5100		A MEMBER OF THE MINNESOTA STATE COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES SYSTEM

This document is available in alternative formats to individuals with disabilities by calling 800.521.7463 or (TTY) 320.629.1030. Pine Technical & Community College is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator.